LOCHHAMER SCHLAG 17 · D-82166 GRÄFELFING
Phone +49-89-8541991 · FAX +49-89-8541721 · http://www.lcd-module.de
7.2005
LCD- GRAPHIC MODULE 120x32
INCL. CONTROLLER SED1520 FOR 8-BIT BUS
OPTIONALLY WITH TOUCH-PANEL
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST SUPERTWIST DISPLAY (GREEN OR BLUE)

* LED-BACKLIGHT (WHITE, max.45mA)
* BEZEL EA 017-8UKE (60.8x24.2mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 120x32 PIXEL EA P120-5N
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 120x32 WITH EL-BACKLIGHT EA P120-5NEL
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 120x32 WITH LED-BACKLIGHT EA P120-5NLED
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE WITH TOUCH PANEL 5X2 EA P120-5NLEDTP
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 120x32 BLUE-WHITE EA P120B-5NLW
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE BLUE-WHITE, TOUCH PANEL EA P120B-5NLWTP
HIGH-LEVEL-GRAPHIC CONTROLLER WITH RS-232C EA IC1520-1PGH
SUITABLE INVERTER FOR EL-BACKLIGHT EA PSEL-6
BEZEL (WINDOW 60.8 x 24.2 mm) EA 017-8UKE
EA P120-5N